TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
0240-A116CB-U-HF
Electronics & Interface > Relay Modules
The web catalog is for reference only. Dinkle remains the right of product modification and engineering change of the design.
The final product is made according to engineering drawing.
RoHS
Approvals
26~16 AWG
9~10 mm
DN00510D
DN00710D
77.9 x 125.2 x 42.8
24 VDC
7.5 mA
Input voltage
NPN / PNPInput type
Input current
IDC 20-pinConnector
250 VAC / 30 VDC
5 A
1AContact form
Output voltage
Output current
Output
Specification
Specification
Connection method
Wire range
Stripping length
Applicable ferrules
L x W x H (mm)
PID
Input